234

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 1, 1999, CONTINUED

001523
001524
001526
002422
002430
002432
002900
002971
002971
002971
002971
002971
003046
003046
003046
003046
003067
003067
003087
003209
003320
003394
003394
. 003394
003593
003655
003658
004450
004468
004492
004492
004492
004492
004640
004726
005058
- 005058
005058
005058
005122
005126
005127
005331
005417
005559
005667
005816
005817
005836
005916
005917
005917
005932
005934
005936
005951
005973
005973
005974
005974
005975
005976
005977
005979
005981
005981
005982
005982
005983
005984
006004
006007
006008
006116

NEW CONCEPT PREPARATORY
NORTH TULSA HERITAGE
YOUTH SERVICES OF TULSA
COMMUNITY ACTION RESOURCE
NORTH TULSA HERITAGE

~YOUTH SERVICES OF TULSA

OU HEALTH SCIENCES CENTER
MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY
MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY
MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY
MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY
MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY
ATR EXPERT

AIR EXPERT

AIR EXPERT

AIR EXPERT

MITCO INC

MITCO INC

GRAINGER WW INC

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE
OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU OF
YALE UNIFORM. RENTAL

YALE UNIFORM RENTAL

YATLE UNIFORM RENTAL
TULSA ANSWERING &

PARENT CHILD CENTER OF
METROPOLITAN TULSA

OSU HEALTH CARE CENTER
OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING
BERGEN BRUNSWIG MEDICAL
BERGEN BRUNSWIG MEDICAL
BERGEN BRUNSWIG MEDICAL
BERGEN BRUNSWIG MEDICAL
PASTEUR MERIEUX CONNAUGHT
CK FILTER COMPANY
STORAGE PLUS BY 3R INC
STORAGE PLUS BY 5R INC
STORAGE PLUS BY 3R INC
STORAGE PLUS BY 5R INC
RD CRAIG ASSESSMENTS INC
SMILE MAKERS, INC

SIEGEL DISPLAY PRODUCTS
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO
B&G CHEMICAL & EQUIP
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC
OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH
UNITED PROPERTIES INC
RIVERVIEW PROPERTIES
SIMS, KATHY

WRIGHT, LEE V

SUNDAY, RENAE

SUNDAY, RENAE

CITY OF BROKEN ARROW
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO
APRIL BUILDING SERVICES
OKLA DENTAL FOUNDATION
KRUSE, RUTH M

KRUSE, RUTH M

CHANCY, PATTY

CHANCY, PATTY

GTE SOUTHWEST INC
CARPENTER MD, R LEROY
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO
SIMONS, NANCY R

SIMONS, NANCY R

YOUNG, MARIA

YOUNG, MARIA

LESCH, CHARLOTTE J

ZIMA JR, JOHN J

COX, GARY

ALEXANDER HAMILTON
THOMPSON PUBLISHING GROUP
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
RENTALS

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICE

SERVICE

SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
REFUNDS

RENTALS

RENTALS

MILEAGE

MILEAGE

MILEAGE
TRAVEL .
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAINING
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAVEL

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER

SERVICES

1,220.00
1,887.24
1,382.88
1,675.50
2,980.86
1,563.66
600.00
119.70
232.00
165.81
9.45
19.00
85.00
42.50
56.25
29.75
150.00
100.00
155.29
61.99
225.00
225.12
174.95
260.80
432.70
6,709.06
4,678.21
5,040.00
128.04
9.38
186.30
54.75
18.76
1,106.60
444,13
7.67
26.83
173.03
259.13
198.00
561.95
361.50
12.87
7,525.00
8.95
2,776.39
600.00
775.00
160.89
47.12
70.68
386.53
14.02
13.79
425.00
250.00
52.39
141.64
33.79
14.94
328.44
540.00
32.58
190.16
124.93
86.80
83.70
440.56
30.60
163.99
73.52
34.75
257.00
5.31




