MONDAY.	NOVEMBER 1, 1999, CONTINUED		
nonditi,	normalit i, ioo, continuis		4
001523	NEW CONCEPT PREPARATORY	SERVICES	1,220.00
001524	NORTH TULSA HERITAGE	SERVICES	<u>-</u>
			1,887.24
001526	YOUTH SERVICES OF TULSA	SERVICES	1,382.88
002422	COMMUNITY ACTION RESOURCE	SERVICES	1,675.50
002430	NORTH TULSA HERITAGE	SERVICES	2,980.86
			•
002432	YOUTH SERVICES OF TULSA	SERVICES	1,563.66
002900	OU HEALTH SCIENCES CENTER	RENTALS	600.00
002971	MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY	SERVICES	119.70
002971	MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY	SERVICES	232.00
002971	MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY	SERVICES	165.81
002971	MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY	SERVICES	9.45
002971	MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY	SERVICES	19.00
003046	AIR EXPERT	SERVICES	
			85.00
003046	AIR EXPERT	SERVICES	42.50
003046	AIR EXPERT	SERVICES	56.25
003046	AIR EXPERT	SERVICES	29.75
003040	MITCO INC		
		SERVICE	150.00
003067	MITCO INC	SERVICE	100.00
003087	GRAINGER WW INC	SUPPLIES	155.29
003209	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	61.99
003320	OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU OF	SERVICES	225.00
003394	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	225.12
003394	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	174.95
003394	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	260.80
•			
003593	TULSA ANSWERING &	SERVICES	432.70
003655	PARENT CHILD CENTER OF	SERVICES	6,709.06
003658	METROPOLITAN TULSA	SERVICES	4,678.21
			•
004450	OSU HEALTH CARE CENTER	SERVICES	5,040.00
004468	OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING	SERVICES	128.04
004492	BERGEN BRUNSWIG MEDICAL	SUPPLIES	9.38
004492			186.30
	BERGEN BRUNSWIG MEDICAL		54.75
004492	BERGEN BRUNSWIG MEDICAL	SUPPLIES	18.76
004640	PASTEUR MERIEUX CONNAUGHT	SUPPLIES	1,106.60
			444.13
004726			
005058	STORAGE PLUS BY 5R INC		7.67
005058	STORAGE PLUS BY 5R INC	SERVICES	26.83
005058		SERVICES	173.03
	STORAGE PLUS DY ED ING		
	STORAGE PLUS BY 5R INC		259.13
005122	RD CRAIG ASSESSMENTS INC	SERVICES	198.00
005126	SMILE MAKERS, INC	SUPPLIES	561.95
	SIEGEL DISPLAY PRODUCTS		361.50
	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO		12.87
005417	B&G CHEMICAL & EQUIP	SUPPLIES	7,525.00
005559	FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC	SUPPLIES	8.95
	OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH		2,776.39
			2,770.39
005816		RENTALS	600.00
005817	RIVERVIEW PROPERTIES	RENTALS	775.00
005836	SIMS, KATHY	MILEAGE	160.89
005916	WRIGHT, LEE V	MITERCE	47.12
	WRIGHT, LEE V	MILEAGE	
005917	SUNDAY, RENAE	MILEAGE	70.68
005917	SUNDAY, RENAE	TRAVEL	386.53
005932	•		14.02
005934			13.79
005936	APRIL BUILDING SERVICES	SERVICES	425.00
005951	OKLA DENTAL FOUNDATION	TRAINING	250.00
i e			52.39
005973	·	MILLEAGE	32.39
005973	•		141.64
005974	CHANCY, PATTY	MILEAGE	33.79
	CHANCY, PATTY		14.94
	•		328.44
005975			
005976	CARPENTER MD, R LEROY	SERVICES	540.00
005977		SERVICES	32.58
005979		SERVICES	190.16
	2		
005981	•	MILEAGE	124.93
005981	SIMONS, NANCY R	TRAVEL	86.80
005982	·	MILEAGE	83.70
	•	TRAVEL	440.56
005982	•		
005983	•	MILEAGE	30.60
005984	ZIMA JR, JOHN J	MILEAGE	163.99
006004	•	TRAVEL	73.52
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
006007		SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	
006008	THOMPSON PUBLISHING GROUP	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	
006116	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SERVICES	5.31